ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State  : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
     RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK  : Kanina
DISTRICT : Mahendragarh
YEAR  : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

Nangal
Govt. Middle
School Akbarpur
Nangal
28.2839 76.2254 Piezometer 268
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 98 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
3.  HR_GW_569 Anawas_31510 Anawas
Govt.Primary
School Anawas
28.2922 76.1915 Piezometer 267
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 120 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031510-001 Anawas_31510 Anawas
Relwe Line Rod
Anawas
28.2931 76.1947 Bore Well 267
Semi Confined

Govt. Primary
School Bhalkhi
28.1977 76.2019 Piezometer 278 Semi-Confined 0.50 76 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
10.  HR_GW_597 Bharaf_31516 Bharaf
Govt. Primary
School Bharaf
28.3131 76.3280 Piezometer 256
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 129 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
11.  HR_GW_614 Bhojawas_31517 Bhojawas
Govt. Senior
Seacondary
School Bhojawas
28.2334 76.2939 Piezometer 269 Semi-Confined 0.50 112 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
12.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031518-001 Buchawas_31518 Buchawas
Ro Centre On
Road
28.3020 76.2175 Bore Well 267
Semi Confined

Semi-Confined
0.50 103 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
14.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_CHITTROLI_1 Chhithroli_31520 Chhithroli Near By Stadium 28.3797 76.2686 Tube Well 245 Confined 0.50 238 2.00 WQ Manual Atal Jal
15.  HR_GW_615 Dhana_31521 Dhana
Govt. Middle
School Dhana
28.2561 76.3102 Piezometer 267 Semi-Confined 0.50 98 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
16.  HR_GW_605 Dhanaunda_31522 Dhanaunda
Govt.Primary
School
Dhanaunda
28.3534 76.2527 Piezometer 249
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 100 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
17.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031522-001 Dhanaunda_31522 Dhanaunda
Brahmchari Shri
Krishna Aashram
Dhananda
28.3658 76.2523 Dug Well 248
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 35 1.25 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
18.  GWL-06-069-00523-00265059-001 Gagarwas_265059 Gagarwas
Shiv Temple
Campus
28.2693 76.2256 Bore Well 267
Semi Confined

Monitoring
Mechanism
Agency
Private
19.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_GAGARWAS_1 Gagarwas_265059 Gagarwas
Near Harijan
Pani Ki Tanki
28.2679 76.2236 Tube Well 265 Confined 0.55 252 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
20.  HR_GW_616 Gahara_31523 Gahara
Govt. Middle
School Gahara
28.3662 76.3181 Piezometer 248
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 55 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
21.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031524-001 Gomla_31524 Gomla Sc Colony 28.2204 76.3060 Bore Well 268
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 140 0.15 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
22.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_GOMLA_1 Gomla_31524 Gomla
Farm House
Rohtas
28.2179 76.3142 Tube Well 275 Confined 0.20 220 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
23.  GWL-06-069-00523-00298016-001 Gomli_298016 Gomli Panchayat Form 28.2271 76.3054 Bore Well 273
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.60 140 0.15 WL Manual
Atal

Panchayat Land
Infront Of Shiv
Temple Campus
Jhigawan
28.2234 76.2543 Piezometer 273
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 78 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
30.  HR_GW_619 Kaimla_31533 Kaimla
Govt. Middle
School Kaimla
28.3271 76.2497 Piezometer 257
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 74 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
31.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031530-001 Kakrala_31530 Kakrala Shaheed Park 28.2973 76.3108 Bore Well 256
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 240 0.25 WL Manual
Atal

Diameter
(m)
Purpose of
Monitoring
(WL/WQ)
Monitoring
Mechanism
Agency
38.  HR_GW_570 Koka_31538 Koka
Govt. Middle
School Koka
28.2677 76.2621 Piezometer 264
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 116 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
39.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031538-001 Koka_31538 Koka
Panchayat Bore
Near Purana
Kuan
28.2665 76.2648 Bore Well 264
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 120 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
40.  HR_GW_604 Kotia_31539 Kotia
Govt. Middle
School Kotia
28.3437 76.3355 Piezometer 249 Semi-Confined 0.50 36 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
41.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031540-003 Manpura_31540 Manpura
Chotu Pandit Ka
Khet
28.2501 76.3462 Bore Well 264
Semi Confined
to Confined
1.00 140 0.25 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
42.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_MANPURA_1 Manpura_31540 Manpura Near By Canal 28.2494 76.3375 Tube Well 264 Confined 1.00 267 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
43.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031542-001 Mohanpur_31542 Mohanpur
Near Rajeev
Bhawan
28.2851 76.2788 Bore Well 262
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 135 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
44.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_MOHANPUR_1 Mohanpur_31542 Mohanpur
Gav Me Mandir
Ke Pass
28.2924 76.2747 Tube Well 262 Confined 0.50 201 0.20 WQ Manual Atal Jal
45.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031543-001 Mori_31543 Mori Holi Ground 28.2423 76.3328 Bore Well 266
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.80 140 0.15 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
46.  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_KANINA_MORI_1 Mori_31543 Mori
Gav Ke Bus Stand
Per
28.2349 76.3252 Tube Well 269 Confined 0.80 274 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
47.  HR_GW_624 Mundayan_31544 Mundayan
Govt. Primary
School
Mundayan
28.2330 76.2325 Piezometer 284
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 88 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
48.  HR_GW_606 Nangal_31545 Nangal
Govt. Senior
Seacondary
School Nangal
28.2807 76.2794 Piezometer 262 Semi-Confined 0.50 110 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
49.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031546-001 Nautana_31546 Nautana G.S.S.S 28.4297 76.2127 Dug Well 240
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 32 1.25 WL Manual
Atal

Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 100 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
53.  HR_GW_607 Rambas_31550 Rambas
Govt. Girls
Primary School
Rambass
28.2730 76.3169 Piezometer 264 Semi-Confined 0.50 94 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
54.  HR_GW_571 Rasulpur_31551 Rasulpur
Govt. High
School Rasulpur
28.2860 76.2531 Piezometer 265
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 120 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
55.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031551-002 Rasulpur_31551 Rasulpur Temple Campus 28.2873 76.2539 Bore Well 266
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 120 0.20 WL Manual
Atal

Aquifer
Type/Lithology
Height of
Measuring
(m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diameter
(m)
Purpose of
Monitoring
(WL/WQ)
Monitoring
Mechanism
Agency
58.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031554-001 Sigri_31554 Sigri Jal Ghar Sigri 28.2988 76.1775 Bore Well 265
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 281 0.20 WL Manual
Atal

Semi-Confined
0.50 81 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
61.  HR_GW_628 Sundarh_31556 Sundereh
Govt. Senior
Seacondary
School Sundereh
28.2487 76.2662 Piezometer 272 Semi-Confined 0.50 108 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
62.  HR_GW_610 Syana_31558 Syana
Govt. Senior
Seacondary
School Syana
28.4488 76.2222 Piezometer 237
Unconfined To
Semi-Confined
0.50 60 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
63.  GWL-06-069-00523-00031559-001 Talwana_31559 Talwana G.M.S 28.3860 76.2203 Bore Well 249
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 100 0.20 WL Manual
Atal